
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

84 84 84 84A 84 84A 84 84 84

Sch Hol

Nuneaton Bus Station C3 0540 0635 0635 0900 1030 1210 1340 1520 1755

Nuneaton George Eliot Hospital 0547 0643 0643 0908 1038 1218 1348 1528 1803

Bedworth Town Centre 0558 0654 0654 0919 1049 1229 1359 1539 1814

Bulkington St James Church opp x 0706 0706 0931 1101 1241 1411 1556 1826

Bulkington St James Church adj 0610 x x x x x x x x

Barnacle Village Hall x 0713 0713 x 1108 x 1418 1603 1833

Shilton Wood Lane 0615 0720 0720 x 1115 x 1425 1610 1840

Ansty Grove Road 0621 0726 0726 x 1121 x 1431 1616 1846

Ansty Park Stop A 0626 0731 0731 x 1126 x 1436 1621 1851

Brinklow Bulls Head 0632 0737 0737 x 1132 x 1442 1627 1857

Easenhall Golden Lion 0637 0742 0742 x 1137 x 1447 1632 1902

Harborough Magna Lodge Farm 0640 0745 0745 x 1139 x 1449 1634 1904

Harborough Magna Old Lion 0641 0746 0746 x 1141 x 1451 1636 1906

Withybrook Pheasant x x x 0939 x 1249 x x x

Monks Kirby Church x x x 0947 x 1257 x x x

Pailton White Lion x x x 0951 x 1301 x x x

Harborough Magna Harpers Yard x x x 0955 x 1305 x x x

Harborough Magna Kerry Lea x x x 0959 x 1309 x x x

Newbold Crown 0645 0750 0750 1004 1145 1314 1455 1640 1910

Rugby Elliotts Field 0651 0756 0756 1010 1151 1320 1501 1646 1916

Rugby Church Street (K) 0657 0804 0804 1016 1157 1326 1507 1652 1922

Rugby Clifton Road (M) 0659 0806 0806 1018 1159 1328 1509 1654 1924

St Cross Hospital Shelter 0705 0812 0812 1024 1205 1334 1515 1700 1930

Rugby High School 0826

Bilton High School 0840

84 84A  Nuneaton   •   Bedworth   •   Bulkington  •   Pailton  •   Newbold   
•   Rugby

Key

Sch     runs school days only       Hol runs school holidays only

 



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

84 84A 84 84A 84 84 84

Nuneaton Bus Station C3 0720 0900 1035 1210 1345 1530 1800

Nuneaton George Eliot Hospital 0728 0908 1043 1218 1353 1538 1808

Bedworth Town Centre 0739 0919 1054 1229 1404 1549 1819

Bulkington St James Church 0751 0931 1106 1241 1416 1601 1831

Barnacle Village Hall 0758 x 1113 x 1423 1608 1838

Shilton Wood Lane 0805 x 1120 x 1430 1615 1845

Brinklow Bulls Head 0817 x 1132 x 1442 1627 1857

Easenhall Golden Lion 0822 x 1137 x 1447 1632 1902

Harborough Magna Lodge Farm 0825 x 1139 x 1449 1634 1904

Harborough Magna Old Lion 0826 x 1141 x 1451 1636 1906

Withybrook Pheasant x 0939 x 1249 x x x

Monks Kirby Church x 0947 x 1257 x x x

Pailton White Lion x 0951 x 1301 x x x

Harborough Magna Harpers Yard x 0955 x 1305 x x x

Harborough Magna Kerry Lea x 0959 x 1309 x x x

Newbold Crown 0830 1004 1145 1314 1455 1640 1910

Rugby Elliotts Field 0836 1010 1151 1320 1501 1646 1916

Rugby Church Street (K) 0842 1016 1157 1326 1507 1652 1922

Rugby Clifton Road (M) 0844 1018 1159 1328 1509 1654 1924

Rugby St Cross Hospital Shelter 0850 1024 1205 1334 1515 1700 1930

84 84A  Nuneaton   •   Bedworth   •   Bulkington  •   Harborough Magna
•   Newbold   •   Rugby



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

84 84A 84A 84 84 84 84 84 84

Sch Hol

Bilton High School 1540

Rugby High School 1555

Rugby St Cross Hospital Shelter 0710 0900 1030 1210 1340 1605 1605 1745 1935

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0716 0906 1036 1216 1346 1611 1611 1751 1941

Rugby North Street 0718 0908 1038 1218 1348 1613 1613 1753 1943

Rugby Elliotts Field 0724 0914 1044 1224 1354 1619 1619 1759 1949

Newbold Parkfield Road 0730 0920 1050 1230 1400 1625 1625 1805 1955

Harborough Magna Old Lion 0734 x 1054 x 1404 1629 1629 1809 1959

Harborough Magna Lodge Farm 0735 x 1055 x 1405 1630 1630 1810 2000

Easenhall Golden Lion 0738 x 1058 x 1408 1633 1633 1813 2003

Brinklow Bulls Head 0743 x 1103 x 1413 1638 1638 1818 2008

Ansty Park Stop E 0749 x 1109 x 1419 1644 1644 1824 2014

Ansty Garage 0754 x 1114 x 1424 1649 1649 1829 2019

Shilton Wood Lane 0800 x 1120 x 1430 1655 1655 1835 2025

Barnacle Village Hall 0807 x 1127 x 1437 1702 1702 1842 x

Harborough Magna Kerry Lea x 0925 x 1235 x x x x x

Harborough Magna Harpers Yard x 0928 x 1238 x x x x x

Pailton White Lion x 0933 x 1243 x x x x x

Monks Kirby Church x 0937 x 1247 x x x x x

Withybrook Pheasant x 0945 x 1255 x x x x x

Bulkington St James Church 0814 0953 1134 1303 1444 1709 1709 1849 2030

Bedworth Town Centre 0825 1004 1145 1314 1455 1720 1720 1900 2042

Nuneaton George Eliot Hospital 0836 1015 1156 1325 1506 1731 1731 1911 2053

Nuneaton Bus Station C3 0845 1024 1205 1334 1515 1740 1740 1920 2100

84 84A Rugby  •   Newbold  •   Harborough Magna   •   Bulkington   •   Bedworth   
•   Nuneaton

Key

Sch     runs school days only

Hol     runs school holidays only

 



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

84A 84 84A 84 84 84 84

Rugby St Cross Hospital Shelter 0900 1035 1210 1345 1610 1750 1935

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0906 1041 1216 1351 1616 1756 1941

Rugby North Street 0908 1043 1218 1353 1618 1758 1943

Rugby Elliotts Field 0914 1049 1224 1359 1624 1804 1949

Newbold Parkfield Road 0920 1055 1230 1405 1630 1810 1955

Harborough Magna Old Lion x 1059 x 1409 1634 1814 1959

Harborough Magna Lodge Farm x 1100 x 1410 1635 1815 2000

Easenhall Golden Lion x 1103 x 1413 1638 1818 2003

Brinklow Bulls Head x 1108 x 1418 1643 1823 2008

Shilton Wood Lane x 1120 x 1430 1655 1835 2020

Barnacle Village Hall x 1127 x 1437 1702 1842 x

Harborough Magna Kerry Lea 0925 x 1235 x x x x

Harborough Magna Harpers Yard 0928 x 1238 x x x x

Pailton White Lion 0933 x 1243 x x x x

Monks Kirby Church 0937 x 1247 x x x x

Withybrook Pheasant 0945 x 1255 x x x x

Bulkington St James Church 0953 1134 1303 1444 1709 1849 2025

Bedworth Town Centre 1004 1145 1314 1455 1720 1900 2037

Nuneaton George Eliot Hospital 1015 1156 1325 1506 1731 1911 2048

Nuneaton Bus Station C3 1024 1205 1334 1515 1740 1920 2055

84 84A Rugby  •   Newbold  •   Harborough Magna   •   Bulkington   •   Bedworth   
•   Nuneaton


